PGL-05
PUTTING GREEN LIGHT
TYPEPUTTING GREEN LIGHTS
PGL-05  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:

golf cup supplied by others
LENS:  High impact clear tempered convex glass; optional colored lens inserts available - see
ordering information below
LAMP SUPPLIED:  20w MR16 ULTRA SP(ESX); 10, 000 hours average rating (20w max)
LAMP OPTIONS:  We recommend ARROW 4w LED (-LED) or 6w LED (-LED6W); 50,000 hour
or ARROW SAVER 4w LED (-LAS); 40,000 hour
SOCKET:  High temperature ceramic GU5.3 bi-pin with 250°C silicone lead wires
WIRING:  25 feet 16/2 lead wire
MOUNTING:  White 12" PVC sleeve
FINISH:  Unfinished brass
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
PGL-05 Brass Putting Cup Light 20w MR16 SP(ESX) 4.0 lbs.
PGL-05-BLUE Brass Putting Cup Light, Blue Lens 20w MR16 SP(ESX) 4.0 lbs.
PGL-05-GREEN Brass Putting Cup Light, Green Lens 20w MR16 SP(ESX) 4.0 lbs.
PGL-05-RED Brass Putting Cup Light, Red Lens 20w MR16 SP(ESX) 4.0 lbs.
PGL-05-AMBER Brass Putting Cup Light, Amber Lens 20w MR16 SP(ESX) 4.0 lbs.
rrow
F O C U S
LEDS by
060517